VMC-5.6/2S-LCD
Article number: 90569
5.6" (14,3cm) LCD/TFT Service Monitor, LED, 640x480,
2x Composite, 2x Audio, 12VDC
Mainfeatures
Colour service monitor Screen size: 5.6" (14.3cm)
PAL/NTSC auto selection Resolution of 640x480 px.
2 Video and Audio inputs / Audio output On-screen menu control
Supply voltage: 12 to 30VDC 1.8 Ah battery pack with charger
Vibration immunity Rugged carrying case
Specifications
Resolution 640x480 (4:3)
Synchronization internal
Display:
Video standard PAL / NTSC (auto selection)
Contrast ratio typical 500:1
Response time typical 25 ms
Brightness typical 200 cd/m²
Viewing angle vertical 120 °
Viewing angle horizontal 140 °
Screen size 5.6"
Screen Size (cm) 14,3 cm
Features:
OSD function control contrast, brightness, colour intensity, colour, sharpness,
volume
© Copyright eneo by VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH, 27 February 2017 -Technical changes reserved 1
VMC-5.6/2S-LCD
Continued Specifications
Menu languages English
Interfaces / Inputs / Outputs:
Video inputs 2x 1Vp-p, (C)VBS, 75ohms, Cinch adapter cable
Video inputs (type) composite (CVBS)
Audio inputs 30mVss ~ 100mVss, 2
Audio output 0.5W / 8ohms
Serial interfaces no
General:
Dimensions (HxWxD) 68x240x156mm (including carrying case)
Colour Anthracite-colored carrying case
Housing material plastic
Housing color black
Weight 1.1kg
Loudspeaker built-in
Power consumption 4.6W
Supply voltage 12 ~ 24VDC
Temperature range (operation) 0°C ~ +50°C
Scope of delivery:
Your Contact Person
eneo is a registered trademark of
VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH
Carl-Zeiss-Straße 8
63322 Rödermark
Deutschland
Tel.: +49 6074-888-333
 E-Mail: info@eneo-security.com
Web: www.eneo-security.com
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
© Copyright eneo by VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH, 27 February 2017 -Technical changes reserved 2